

AIRFRAME MAINTENANCE RECORD

AIRCRAFT SERIAL AND REGISTRATION

172RG 1191

N131VU N9506D

RECORD NUMBER LOG BOOK #1

D5517-13

INSTRUCTIONS

This record should be completed and maintained in accordance with FAA Federal Aviation Regulations 43.9, 43.11 and 91.173 and/or other prevailing government regulations.

Note: Record Service Letters and Airworthiness Directives in the back of this record as well as the appropriate Engine/Propeller/Avionics Maintenance Record.

Copyright © 1984



WAINTENANCE RECORD						
DATE	TOTAL T IN SERV		DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER		
			This aircraft has been inspected, and found to comply with FAR 21.183. All mandatory changes have been incorporated. The altimeter instrument was tested 05 02 85 to an altitude of 20 thousand feet and found to comply with Appendix E of Part 43. Automatic pressure altitude reporting equipment was tested and found to comply with Appendix E of Part 43, and calibrated 05 02 85 in compliance with FAR 91.36(b). The ATC transponder was tested and inspected (00 18 8 5 and found to comply with Appendix F of Part 43. The static pressure system was tested and inspected in accordance with FAR 91.171, and a Standard Airworthiness Certificate dated 7 85 85 85 85 85 85 85			
46 6	1	I		1		

MAINTENANCE RECORD						
DATE	TOTAL IN SER		DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE		
19	HOURS	10ths		& NUMBER		
			100 INSPECTION COMPLETED. AIRFRAME INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR STRUCTURE CHECKED. FLIGHT CONTROLS AND SYSTEMS CHECKED. DETAILS ON FILE AT THIS FACILITY UNDER W/O 7321.			
			WITH A 100 INSPECTION AND WAS DETERMINED TO BE IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION.			
			SIGNATURE Courtney myess Vincennes University Commercial Repair Station, FAA Repair Station 319-6			
			{ }			
				3 1		

DATE	TOTAL T IN SERV		DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED		AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
19	HOURS	10ths			Q NOWIDER
			I DAIDRESS SIRUDICAL OCLUMES FERDIE POUR AVEC AND	REPACKED WHEE ROTATED TIRES,	C BEARINGS +
			DATE 12-16-85 TACH TIME 200 CERTIFY THIS AIRCRAFT HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH A 100AR_INSPECTION AND WAS DETERMINED TO DE		
			IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION. SIGNATURE Land Sparle Forming Station Vincennes University Commercial Forming Station		
			FAA Repair Station 319-6		
·				1	

			MAINTENANCE RECORD	•
DATE	TOTAL 1	VICE	DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
19	HOURS	10ths	ALTERNATION AND AND AND	
			100 INSPECTION COMPLETED. AIRFRAME INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR STRUCTURE CHECKED. FLIGHT CONTROLS AND SYSTEMS CHECKED. FUEL AND ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS CHECKED. DETAILS ON FILE AT THIS FACILITY UNDER W/0 7488	ck and Pack Jaung
			DATE 2 -14-56 TACH TIME 300 I CERTIFY THIS Cliciff HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH A 100 INSPECTION AND WAS DETERMINED TO BE IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION	
			SIGNATURE Gartney Myers Vincennes University Commercial Repair Station FAA Repair Station 319 6	
			This Repair Gentler 010 0	
			÷ 3	
				* :

DATE	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE		DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE
19	HOURS	10ths		& NUMBER
			ANNUALINSPECTION COMPLETED. AIRFRAME INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR STRUCTURE CHECKED. FLIGHT CONTROLS AND SYSTEMS CHECKED. FUEL AND ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS CHECKED. DETAILS ON FILE AT THIS FACILITY UNDER W/O_7535	TIRE & REPLACED
			DATE 3-26-86 TACH TIME 400 CERTIFY THIS AIRCRAFT HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE	
			WITH A ANNUAL INSPECTION AND WAS DETERMINED TO BE IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION. SIGNATURE Vincennes University Common in the control of the contr	
			Vincennes University Commercial Repair Station FAA Repair Station 319-6	
A designation of the state of t	184001		1	
1940	l	I		1

DATE	TOTAL T IN SER\	IME VICE	DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
19	HOURS	10ths		
.,	-		IDOHR INSPECTION COMPLETED. AIRFRAME INTERIOR AND PLL WHEEL BE EXTERIOR STRUCTURE CHECKED. FLIGHT CONTROLS AND SYSTEMS CHECKED. FUEL AND ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS CHECKED. DETAILS ON FILE AT THIS FACILITY UNDER W/O 2581	EARINGS REPACKED RES REPLACED,
			DATE 4-23-84 TACH TIME 500 I CERTIFY THIS	
			WITH A JOONE INSPECTION AND WAS DETERMINED TO SE IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION. SIGNATURE Vincences University Commercial Repair Station	
			Vincennes University Cummercial Repair Gradient FAA Repair Station 319-6	
		1		,

DATE	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE		DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED		AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
19	HOURS	10ths			Q NOWIDEN
			100 HR. INSPECTION COMPLETED. AIRFRAME INTERIOR AND	ALL NEW BROKE	PAOS INSTALLEO.
	1	1 '	EXTERIOR STRUCTURE CHECKED. FLIGHT CONTROLS AND	ALL NEW BRAKE NEW AIR FILTER	INSTALLED
	('	SYSTEMS CHECKED. FUEL AND ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS CHECKED. DETAILS ON FILE AT THIS FACILITY UNDER W/O 762/	I/A/W A0 84-26	-02.
			DATE 5-19-86 TACH TIME 600 I CERTIFY THIS AIRCRAFT HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH A 100 MR INSPECTION AND WAS DETERMINED TO BE IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION.		
			Vincennes University Commercial Repair Station		
			FAA Repair Station 319-6	\$	
l		·	·		

INVITATE LITERATE							
DATE	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE		DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER			
19	HOURS	10ths					
			INSPECTION COMPLETED. AIRFRAME INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR STRUCTURE CHECKED. FLIGHT CONTROLS AND SYSTEMS CHECKED. FUEL AND ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS CHECKED. DETAILS ON FILE AT THIS FACILITY UNDER W/O 7688				
			DATE 9-4-86 TACH TIME 700 I CERTIFY THIS award has been inspected in accordance WITH A 100 INSPECTION AND WAS DETERMINED TO BE				
			IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION. SIGNATURE Courtney myeu Vincennes University Commercial Repair Station				
			FAA Repair Station 319-6				
÷			f A				

DATE	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE		DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
19	HOURS	10ths		Q NOWDEN
			DATE 17-17-86 TACH TIME 800 CERTIFY THIS A/C HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH A 100 HU INSPECTION AND WAS DETERMINED TO BE IN ALRWORTHY CONDITION. Cleaned and	oin Fires and elle heel Blonning Pacheol
			signature <u>Courtney Myers</u> Vincannes University Courtnerelal Nopels Station FAA Repair Station 319-6	
			INSPECTION CONSLETED, AIRFRAME INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR STRUCTURE CHECKED, FLIGHT CONTROLS AND EVERTEMS CHECKED, FUEL AND ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS CHECKED.	
			DETAILS ON FILE AT THIS FACILITY UNDER W/O 7784	
			1	

	MANUTENANCE RECORD							
DATE	TOTAL T	RVICE	DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	,	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER			
19	HOURS	10ths	THE PROPERTY AND AND					
			ANNUAL INSPECTION COMPLETED. AIRTRAME INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR STRUCTURE CHECKED. FLIGHT CONTROLS AND SYSTEMS CHECKED. FUEL AND ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS CHECKED. DETAILS ON FILE AT THIS FACILITY UNDER W/O 7850	ell new more time				
			DATE /-20-87 TACH TIME 900 I CERTIFY THIS PIRCRAFC HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH A PROUD (INSPECTION AND WAS DETERMINED TO BE					
			IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION.					
			Vincennes University Commercial Repair Station					
			FAA Repair Station 319-6					
			ą.		AMILE.			
=	1 							
				Ψ.				

DATE	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE				AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE
19	HOURS	10ths			& NUMBER
			EXTERIOR STRUCTURE CHECKED. FLIGHT CONTROLS AND SYSTEMS CHECKED. FUEL AND ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS CHECKED.		BEARINGS REPACKED
			DETAILS ON FILE AL THIS FACILITY UNDER W/O 7922	PAOS REPLA	CED
			DATE 3-12-87 TACH TIME 1000 I CERTIFY THIS AIRCRAFT HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
			WITH A 100 HE INSPECTION AND WAS DETERMINED TO BE IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION.		
			SIGNATURE Mande R Sandling		
	,		Vincennes University Commercial Repair Station		
			FAA Repair Station 319-6		
			5	*	

MAINTENANCE RECORD AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE DATE DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED & NUMBER **HOURS** 10ths AV RIS loran C ree and as w AC 43,13-2A and many MAINTENANCE RELEASE The appliance indentified on this form was repaired and inspected in Accordance with current regulations of the Federal Aviation Adm. and is approved for return to service. Pertinent details of the repair are on file at this repair station and which will be a station of the repair are on file at this repair station and the repair are on file at this repair station and the repair of the repair are on file at this repair station are on the repair of the repair of the repair are on the repair of th 6103 Flightline Dr. Evansville, Indiana 47711 1050 REPLACED EXT BATTERY. NEW DUE DATE 1.89 DETAILS ON FILE AT THIS FACILITY UNDER W/6# 7951, VINCENNES UNIVERSITY COMMERCIAL REPAIR STATION

DATE	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE		DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
19	HOURS	10ths		& NOWIDER
			I DO HR. INSPECTION COMPLETED. AIRFRAME INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR STRUCTURE CHECKED. FLIGHT CONTROLS AND SYSTEMS CHECKED. FUEL AND ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS CHECKED. DETAILS ON FILE AT. THIS FACILITY UNDER W/O 7987	
A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A			DATE 4-30-87 TACH TIME 1100 I CERTIFY THIS AIRCRAFT HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH A IBOHR-INSPECTION AND WAS DETERMINED TO BE	
			IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION. SIGNATURE Land B Spendling Vincennes University Commercial Repair Station	
			FAA Repair Station 319-6	
			3	

MAINTENANCE RECORD TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE DATE AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED & NUMBER 19 HOURS 10ths 100 INSPECTION COMPLETED. AIRFRAME INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR STRUCTURE CHECKED. FLIGHT CONTROLS AND SYSTEMS CHECKED. FUEL AND ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS CHECKED. DETAILS ON FILE AT THIS FACILITY UNDER W/O 8021 DATE 5-12-87 TACH TIME 1200 I CERTIFY THIS HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE arrell WITH A LOS INSPECTION AND WAS DETERMINED TO BE IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION. SIGNATURE Courtney Mygers Vincennes University Commercial Repair Station FAA Repair Station 319-6 **MAINTENANCE RECORD** TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE DATE AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED & NUMBER 19_ HOURS 10ths 100+1x, INSPECTION COMPLETED. AIRFRAME INTERIOR AND NEW RIGHT TIRE INSTALLED EXTERIOR STRUCTURE CHECKED. FLIGHT CONTROLS AND SYSTEMS CHECKED. FUEL AND ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS CHECKED. X BRAKE PADS REPLACED. DETAILS ON FILE AT THIS FACILITY UNDER W/O_8075 DATE 8-13-87 TACH TIME 1300 I CERTIFY THIS AIRCRAFT HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH A 100 HK. INSPECTION AND WAS DETERMINED TO BE IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION. SIGNATURE / Duck the Spanking Vincennes University Commercial Repair Station FAA Repair Station 319-6

DATE	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE		DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER			
19	HOURS	10ths		Q NOMBER			
			Prove Inspection completed. Airframe Interior and exterior structure checked. Flight controls and systems checked. Fuel and electrical systems checked. Details on file at this facility under W/O 8182				
			DATE 10-23-87 TACH TIME 1406 I CERTIFY THIS CIRCULA HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH A PRANCE INSPECTION AND WAS DETERMINED TO BE				
			SIGNATURE Greensty Commercial Repair Station				
			FAA Repair Station 319-6				
			₹ .h.				
		<u> </u>					

DATE	TOTAL 1 IN SERV		DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE
19	HOURS	10ths	STATE OF THE STATE	& NUMBER
			EXTERIOR STRUCTURE CHECKED. PLIGHT CONTROLS AND PLACE OF THE AND ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS CHECKED NEW TIRES IN	TION OF SEAT
				. 4

in a second	na .			Ha with	
DATE TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE 19 HOURS 10ths	Name 1000 / 0 Node 2000 300 Custol 3000 300 CERT 6000 600	Algebraically Alimeter Reads 14000 16000 18000 22000 25000 30000 35000 45000 0000 000000	ACD Algebraically Room C Low C Temp Temp 13990 15970 17930 19394	20-12-1 50613-2 50613-2 506 FT	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
	10000 /6	Dete Author	ELECTRONICS ized Signatorn		A MUMBER
		ANNUELLINGE	RECURB		
		MAINTENANCE	RECORD		
DATE TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE 19 HOURS 10ths		DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK	(PERFORMED		AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
70110	INSPECTION COME EXTERIOR STRUCTURE CHE SYSTEMS CHECKED. FUEL A DETAILS ON FILE AT THE	ECKED. FLIGHT CONTROLS ND ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS (MEGREU.	1 A10 87-20 conding to Por h	5-03 Bf Insp
	WITH A 100 INSPECTION IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION SIGNATURE Gurling Vincennes University	BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCOME AND WAS DETERMINED. N.	CORDANCE ED TO BE		

MAINTENANCE RECORD AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE DATE TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED & NUMBER **HOURS** 10ths 19_ 100 HRINSPECTION COMPLETED. AIRFRAME INTERIOR AND NEW TIRE INSTALLED EXTERIOR STRUCTURE CHECKED. FLIGHT CONTROLS AND ON RIGHT GEAR + LEFT SYSTEMS CHECKED. FUEL AND ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS CHECKED. DETAILS ON FILE AT THIS FACILITY UNDER W/0 8440 TIRE ROTATED, AD DATE 5-4-88 TACH TIME 1700 I CERTIFY THIS 87-20-03 C/W BY INSPECTION AS PER AIRCRAFT HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH A 100 HR INSPECTION AND WAS DETERMINED TO BE PIR. FOUND OR IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION. AT THIS TIME. SIGNATURE / Lande & Small Vincennes University Commercial Repair Station FAA Repair Station 319-6

TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE		DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED		AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE
HOURS	10ths		,	& NUMBER
		LATERIOR STRUCTURE CHEGEED FLIGHT CUNTRUCS AND	CIW AID 87-2 as per PAR AI tane	0-03 By Inspection Found of at the
		WITH A Annual INSPECTION AND WAS DETERMINED TO BE		
		SIGNATURE Courtey Myers Vincennes University Commercial Repair Station		
		FAA Repair Station 319-6		
		e de la companya del companya de la companya del companya de la co		
		HOURS 10ths	HOURS 10ths Americal Inspection Completed, Airframe Interior And Aferior Structure Checked, Flight Controls and Lystems Checked, Fuel and electrical systems checked. Details on file at this facility under W/O SSOO DATE 8-23-88 TACH TIME 1800 I CERTIFY THIS OFFICE HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANGE WITH A Annual Inspection and was determined to be IN Airworthy Condition. SIGNATURE Cultury Trues Vincennes University Commercial Repair Station FAA Repair Station 319-6	HOURS 10ths Amusic Inspection Completed, Airframe Interior Air Chepier Structure Checked, Flight Controls and Cas Red Par Air Cytems Checked, Fuel and electrical systems checked. Date 8-23-88 Tach time 1800 I Certify this Chircraft Has been inspected in accordance With A Annual Inspection and was determined to be In Airworthy Condition. Signature Coultry Trigon Vincennes University Commercial Repair Station FAA Repair Station 319-6

DATE	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE		DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED		AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
19	HOURS	10ths		What -	
			IOBHR INSPECTION COMPLETED. AIRFRAME INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR STRUCTURE CHECKED. FLIGHT CONTROLS AND SYSTEMS CHECKED. DETAILS ON FILE AT THIS EACHLITY LINDER W/O 86/9	AD 87-20-03 10N OF SEAT & FOUND OK AF T	C/W 134 INSPACE RACUS AS PAR. A. THIS TIME:
			DATE 10 - 28 - 88 TACH TIME 1900 I CERTIFY THIS AIRCRAFT HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE		
			IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION. SIGNATURE Claude S. Spradler		,
			Vincennes University Commercial Repair Station FAA Repair Station 319-6		
<u> </u>			ė.		

DATE	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE		DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE
19	HOURS	10ths		& NUMBER
			100 INSPECTION COMPLETED. AIRFRAME INTERIOR AND C/W 141D 87-20-0	3 By Insper directo pento " is the
			DATE 12-28-88 TACH TIME 2000 I CERTIFY THIS	
			Accordance HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE	·
		-	WITH A 100 INSPECTION AND WAS DETERMINED TO BE IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION.	
			SIGNATURE Country Myer	
			Vincennes University Commercial Repair Station	
			FAA Repair Station 319-6	
			;	
				3

MAINTENANCE RECORD						
DATE	TOTAL T IN SERV	IME /ICE 10ths	DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER		
19	поопо		EXTERIOR STRUCTURE CHECKED. FLIGHT CONTROLS AND SYSTEMS CHECKED. FUEL AND ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS CHECKED. DETAILS ON FILE AT THIS FACILITY UNDER W/08787 FILE AT THIS FACILITY UNDER W/08787 FILE AT THIS FACILITY UNDER W/08787	0182-36A		
			DATE 3-15-89 TACH TIME 2100 I CERTIFY THIS C/WA/D 87-20-03 Pricing HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE track ace to PAR WITH A FAMORITHY CONDITION.	13 y Inspor Seal "A" Found of		
			Vincennes University Commercial Repair Station			
			FAA Repair Station 319-6	E BALLER BOY		
3/31/89	TACH	1,21	COMMERCIAL REPAIR STATION	ARTEX AIRCRAFT SUPPLIES, INC. 24368 S. Skylane Dr. Canby, OR 97013 (503)266-3959 800-547-8901		
				RY NOV. 91		
			MAINTENANCE RECORD			
DATE 19	TOTAL T IN SERV		DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER		
F			WITH A 100 INSPECTION AND WAS DETERMINED TO BE WITH A 100 INSPECTION. WITH A 100 INSPECTION. WITH A 100 INSPECTION.	-03 13 / Insp Found of at		
. 3			Vincennes University Commercial Repair Station FAA Repair Station 319-6			
			100 INSPECTION COMPLETED. AIRFRAME INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR STRUCTURE CHECKED. FLIGHT CONTROLS AND SYSTEMS CHECKED.			
			DETAILS ON FILE AT THIS FACILITY UNDER W/08866			

MAINTENANCE RECORD TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE DATE DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED & NUMBER 19_ HOURS C/w A0 87-20 -03 134 INSPECTION 100 HR. INSPECTION COMPLETED. AIRFRAME INTERIOR AND OF SEAT TRACKS AS PAR. "A" EXTERIOR STRUCTURE CHECKED. FLIGHT CONTROLS AND FOUND OK AT THIS TIME. SYSTEMS CHECKED. FUEL AND ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS CHECKED. DETAILS ON FILE AT THIS FACILITY UNDER W/Q 883 NEW RIGHT DATE 5-23-89 TACH TIME 2296 I CERTIFY THIS AIRERAFT HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH A COOKE INSPECTION AND WAS DETERMINED TO BE IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION. SIGNATURE Claude & Speeding Vincennes University Commercial Repair Station FAA Repair Station 319-6

DATE	TOTAL T		DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
19	HOURS	10ths		
11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			EXTERIOR STRUCTURE CHECKED. FLIGHT CONTROLS AND SYSTEMS CHECKED. FUEL AND ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS CHECKED. FUEL AND ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS CHECKED. OF SEAT TRACKS DETAILS ON FILE AT THIS FACILITY UNDER W/O 8935	
			DATE 7-27-89 TACH TIME 2396 I CERTIFY THIS AIRCRAFT HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH A 100HR, INSPECTION AND WAS DETERMINED TO BE	THIS YIME.
			SIGNATURE Signature Commercial Repair Station	
			FAA Repair Station 319-6	
			5	
			·	

		Edition of the Section	MAINTENANCE RECORD	
DATE	TOTAL T IN SERV		DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE
19	HOURS	10ths	ulp-	& NUMBER
			LOC HR. INSPECTION COMPLETED. AIRFRAME TWIERION AND COM AD 87-20 EXTERIOR STRUCTURE CHECKED. FLIGHT CONTROLS AND COM OF SEAT DETAILS ON FILE AT THIS FACILITY UNDER W/O 9034 FOUND OK. AT	THIS TIME.
			DATE 10-3-88 TACH TIME 2496 I CERTIFY THIS AIRCRAFT HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANGE WITH A 100HK INSPECTION AND WAS DETERMINED TO BE	
			AIRWORTHY CONDITION. IJNATURE (land & Small)	
		\vdash	Vincennes University Commercial Repair Station	
11/2	1		FAA Repair Station 319-6	1
1/24/8	8 tax	12	584 Instruct New Prop model B2D34c220 -B	
-			VINCENNES L COMMERCIAL REI	PAIR STATION
			Courtney W	njeis)
	ed 1919 fed to a travelle and a trav			
			MAINTENANCE RECORD	
DATE	TOTAL 1		DECCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERSONAL	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE,
19	HOURS	10ths	DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
	1	'	Least amongston openiting appropriate furthing and CIWAD 87-20	12 1941

	IN SERVICE		DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED		CERTIFICATE TYPE	
19	HOURS	10ths			& NUMBER	
	-		16014 INSPECTION COMPLETED. AIRFRAME INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR STRUCTURE CHECKED. FLIGHT CONTROLS AND SYSTEMS CHECKED. FUEL AND ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS CHECKED.	C/WAD 87-20. of Seat truck energy Ford of at the	03 12y Imp + PAR(A)	
			DETAILS ON FILE AT THIS FACILITY UNDER W/O 9153		•	
()			DATE 12-1-89 TACH TIME 2596 I CERTIFY THIS Charol HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE			
			IN ALRWORTHY CONDITION AND WAS DETERMINED TO BE			
	•		WATURE Courtney muero			
			Vincennes University Commercial Repair Station FAA Repair Station 319-6			
4.1						
		i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i			e deserva e deserva e deserva	
			20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 2			

			MAINTENANCE RECORD	cate as an imperation of the second	
DATE	TOTAL T		47		AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE,
10	IN SERV		DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED		CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
19	HOURS	10ths		1	
			ANNUAL INSPECTION COMPLETED. AIRFRAME INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR STRUCTURE CHECKED. FLIGHT CONTROLS AND SYSTEMS CHECKED. FUFL AND ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS CHECKED. DETAILS ON FILE AT THIS FACILITY UNDER W/O 9209 DATE 1-12-90 TACH TIME 2696 I CERTIFY THIS	C/W AD 87-20- INE SEAT TRACKS FOUND OK AT T C/W AD 83-14-0 HEAT SHROUD INS	AS PAR'A" HIS TIME, Y ON CABIN PECTION AS
			PIRCRAFT HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE	PAR, AZ + FOUR	10 OK ATTHS
			WITH A ANNUAL INSPECTION AND WAS DETERMINED TO BE IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION. SIGNATURE Claude B- Smalley	TIME,	
			Vincennes University Commercial Repair Station FAA Repair Station 319-6		
ings	1917L F	SE A	GEROMENON OF THE DOOR SEED TO	Carlo	SCHAMPER Carlos Char See Schalle Check (Inch
DATE	TOTAL		MAINTENANCE RECORD		
DATE 19	TOTAL T IN SERV HOURS	IME ICE 10ths	DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED		AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER

DATE	IN SER		DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	4.4	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE
19	HOURS	10ths	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE		& NUMBER
			Perintined Bient RT.359A 1:at SCALE CORRECTION ALTIMETER SN 3C/77		Burger Hook
			RAN WITH	-	and the state of
			Ron Collins Aviation Electronics 30 5063-2		
3			6103 Flightline Drive Evansville, Indiana 47711 To 20 K FT.		
			Appx E Dress Memorial Airport		
			Part 43 Para B SERVICEABLE PART C/W Altimeter		ा शासाम शास्त्र । राज्यसम्बद्धाः
			NamePart No	11111	
1			Model 59348-1 Serial 3C177		
	2008		Customer VINCENNES UNIV. W. O. 90-284	V m	
	in SERV	1000 1006 1146	By Paron Fill Insp. By J. Bolo	*	A TORNED STANDARD A STANDARD OF THE STANDARD AS THE STANDARD OF THE STANDARD AS THE STANDARD A

MAINTENANCE RECORD DATE TOTAL TIME AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, IN SERVICE DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED CERTIFICATE TYPE 19_ **HOURS** & NUMBER 10ths 2746 C/W A083-14-04 BY INSPECTION ON CABIN MEAT SHROUD AS PAR"A2" & FOUND ON AT THIS TIME. WORK PREFORMED UNDER W/0#9248. MINCENK COMMERCIAL REPAIR STATION FAA REPAIR STATION 319-6 Mana D. S ANNUAL INSPECTION COMPLETED, AIRFRAME INTERIOR AND C/W AD 87-20-03 BY INSPECTION XTERIOR STRUCTURE CHECKED, FLIGHT CONTROLS AND OF SEAT TRACKS AS PAR, A' FOUND OK AT THIS TIME. YW AD83-14.04 EMS CHECKED. FUEL AND ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS CHECK. ALL LIAILS ON FILE AT THIS FACILITY UNDER W/O 9273 BY INSPECTION ON CABIN HEAT DATE 2-22-90 TACH TIME 2796 I CERTIFY THIS SHROUD AS PARAZ & FOUND O.K. AIRCRAFT HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE AT THIS TIME, NEW LEFT TIRE WITH A ANNORCHNSPECTION AND WAS DETERMINED TO BE INSTALLED & RIGHT TIRE ROTATED. N AIRWORTHY CONDITION. SIGNATURE Vincennes University Commercial Repair Station FAA Repair Station 319-6

DATE	TOTAL I		DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE
19	HOURS	10ths		& NUMBER
	:	V.	EXTERIOR STRUCTURE CHECKED. FLIGHT CONTROLS AND SYSTEMS CHECKED. FUEL AND ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS CHECKED. FUEL AND ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS CHECKED. OF SEAT TRACKS. DETAILS ON FILE AT THIS FACILITY UNDER W/O 93/9 C/W AD 83-14-04	BY INSPECTION AS PAR (A) BY INSPECTION
			DATE 3-27-90 TACH TIME 2896 I CERTIFY THIS AS PAR. (AZ) W. P. AIRCRAFT HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE	miner Supplie
		·	IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION. SIGNATURE (Commercial Repair Station)	
			FAA Repair Station 3196	

DATE	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE		DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER		
19	HOURS	10ths	AM ·			
4-11	1-90	TAC	H, 2946 C/W AO 83-14-04 ON CABIN HEAT SHRE BY INSPECTION + FOUND OK AT THIS TIME UNDER WINCEN VINCEN	UD AS PAR. (AZ)		
		** =				
			OMMERICA COMMERCIAL COMPERCIAL COMMERCIAL COMMERCIAL COMMERCIAL COMMERCIAL COMMERCIAL CO	IAL REPAIR STATION		
			FAA RE	ALR STATION 319-6		
		,	INSPECTION COMPLETED. AIRFRAME INTERIOR AND	NAR STATION 319.6		
		1 2	TERMOR STRUCTURE CHECKEN FIIGHI GUNIKULO AND			
				3 By Jugo		
		0	C AN PAR AT THE CAPILLY HOUSE WILL IN KEI	te PAZ(A). Hound		
		D/	TE 4-27-90 TACH TIME 2986 CFRITER THE OKal the true	1		
		W.	THE HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE C/WAID 83-14-0	You Cabin Heal		
		'''	AIRWORTHY CONDITION.	PAR(A2) By Imp		
		SIC	NATURE Courtney myours Found of all	is tenl		
		V	ncennes University Commercial Repair Station			
			FAA Repair Station 319-6			
	-		Vid. se			
1						

DATE 19	TOTAL IN SER		DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
5-10	-96	TAC		NMES UNIVERSITY RCIAL REPAIR STATION
		Ē	INSPECTION COMPLETED. AIRFRAME INTERIOR AND XTERIOR STRUCTURE CHECKED. FLIGHT CONTROLS AND XSTEMS CHECKED. FUEL AND ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS CHECKED. C/W M/D 87-20-0	
		D/	ETAILS ON FILE AT THIS FACILITY UNDER W/O quos Sent trock acc to ok of this time ok of this time of the has been inspected in accordance C/W A/O 83-14-04	on Calein Head
		IN SIG	TH A 100 INSPECTION AND WAS DETERMINED TO BE Showed as Rev PAR AIRWORTHY CONDITION. Found or which to MATURE Countries Trues	A27 By Jusp
Among the space of the state of		V	ncennes University Commercial Repair Station FAA Repair Station 319-6	

IN SERVICE DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER	
19 HOURS 10ths	
1/2/90 PACH, 3/46 C/W AD 83-14-04 ON CASIN HEAT SHROUD AS DAR, (AZ BY INSPECTION AND FOUND O.K. AT THIS TIME UNDER W/6# 942 VINCENNES UNIVERSITY	Alkeria and market and a second
COMMERCIAL REPAIR STATION	COMMERCIAL REPAIR STATION
FAA REPAIR STATION 319-6	FAA REPAIR STATION 319-6
Claude B. Speadling	Claude B. Spedling
IOC HR. INSPECTION COMPLETED. AIRFRAME INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR STRUCTURE CHECKED. FLIGHT CONTROLS AND SYSTEMS CHECKED. FUEL AND ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS CHECKED. DETAILS ON FILE AT THIS FACILITY UNDER W/O 9445 DATE \$2-26-96 TACH TIME 3194 I CERTIFY THIS TIME. DATE \$2-26-96 TACH TIME 3194 I CERTIFY THIS TIME. AIRCRAFT HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE \$\text{AD 83-14-04 on cassin}\$ WITH A 100 HE INSPECTION AND WAS DETERMINED TO BE HEAT SHROUP AS PAR. (A2) BY IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION. SIGNATURE Laude B. Sprashley AT THIS TIME. Vincennes University Commercial Repair Station	PAR. (A) FOUND OR AT THIS TIME. C/W AD 83-14-04 ON CASIN HEAT SHROUD AS PAR. (A2) BY NSPECTION AND FOUND OK.
TAB Damin Challen 210 C	

FAA Repair Station 319-6

DATE	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE		DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
19	HOURS	10ths		
9/17/90	TACI	4, 32°	THE CON AD 83-14-04 ON CABIN HEAT SHROUD AS AM INSPECTION AND FOUND OK AT THIS TIME UNDER WINCEN	e. (12) BY ES UNIVERSITY
			100 HB, INSPECTION COMPLETED. AIRFRAME INTERIOR AND BOTH MAIN TIR	R STATION 319-6 ES REPLACEO
			EXTERIOR STRUCTURE CHECKED. FLIGHT CONTROLS AND SYSTEMS CHECKED. FUEL AND ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS CHECKED DETAILS ON FILE AT THIS FACILITY UNDER W/O 9539 DATE 10-16-90 TACH TIME 3296 CERTIFY THIS 34 INSPECTION O	EW PATTERY AO 87-20-03 ESEAT TRACKS
			MITH A 100 INSPECTION AND WAS DETERMINED TO BE C/W AD 83-14-04 IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION.	AAR, (42) 139
			Vincennes University Commercial Repair Station AT THIS TIME. FAA Repair Station 3;	FOUNDB,K.

DATE	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE		DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED		AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER		
19	HOURS	10ths			Q NOMBER		
11/6/90	TACH	. 3346	AD 83-14-04 ON CABIN HEAT SHROUD G/W	AS DARCA: #9590. VINCENN COMMERCIA	ES LINIVERSITY		
	-	EXTERIO	INSPECTION COMPLETED. AIRFRAME INTERIOR AND R STRUCTURE CHECKED. FLIGHT CONTROLS AND		R STATION 319-6		
		SYSTEM DETAILS DATE QUES WITH A IN AIR SIGNATU	S CHECKED. FUEL AND ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS CHECKED. ON FILE AT THIS FACILITY UNDER W/0 9616 ON FILE AT THIS FACILITY UNDER W/0 9616 CIW AID LINCK COLOR AID LINCK COLOR	87-20-03 R cc4 Pa) (A). To W AD 83-44 Head Shrand K ad Ahis Z	acc +8 pR (Pa)		

DATE	TOTAL T IN SERV		DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
19	HOURS	10ths		G NOMBER
147/40	TACH	1,34	COMMERCH	A CLICIA OLICIA
			JOO HR, INSPECTION COMPLETED. AIRFRAME INTERIOR AND	Specific
			EXTERIOR STRUCTURE CHECKED. PETAIT CONTINUED C/W AD 83-14-0 SYSTEMS CHECKED. FUEL AND ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS CHECKED. OF CADIN HEAT S DATE 12-14-90 TACH TIME 3496 I CERTIFY THIS (A2) FOUND OK - A	UROUD ACCHPAR. TTHIS TIME
·			WITH A 100 INSPECTION AND WAS DETERMINED TO BE C/W AD 87-20-0 IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION.	
			Vincennes University Commercial Repair Station FAA Repair Station 319-6	

			MAINTENANCE RECORD	- 19
DATE	TOTAL I		DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE
19	HOURS	10ths		& NUMBER
1/25/	THOH,	3545	A.O.83-14-04 ON CABIN HEAT SHROUD G/W AS	PAR, (A2)
/ /41			FOUND ON AT THIS TIME UNDER W/0 9696	
	 	 	The state of the s	HES HAMPENIA
I. 1	1	1 1		AL ALLER STATEM
			Plant Clark	319-6
			AND THE PARTY OF T	
	l '		EXTERIOR STRUCTURE CHECKED. FLIGHT CONTROLS AND	3 R2 SEAT TRACKS
	 '		SYSTEMS CHECKED, FUEL AND ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS CHECKING 9-24-96 BY IN SI	PROTTON AS PAR. ()
1	1		DETAILS ON FILE AT THIS FACILITY UNDER W/O 9724 NEW SEAT TRACK	
1	1	.	DATE 2-13-91 TACH TIME 3596 CERTIFY THIS AT THIS TIME, A	
	<u> </u>		AIRCRAFT HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANG ON CABIN HEAT	
			IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION.	OMUFFLERY OMT THIS

TIME.

Vincennes University Commercial Repair Station FAA Repair Station 319 6

DATE	TOTAL T IN SERV		DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE
19	HOURS	10ths		& NUMBER
3/1/41	TAC	H. 3.	E46 AD83-14-04 ON CABIN HEAT SHROUD GW AS P FOUND OK AT THIS TIME UNDER W/6#9759. VINCES COMMEN	MNES UNIVERSITY CIAL REPAIR STATION
			FAM RE CLARE CONTROL OF THE CONTROL	PAIR STATION 319-6
TO:	TAL TIN 3696	ηΕ	EXTERIOR STRUCTURE CHECKED. FLIGHT CONTROLS AND SYSTEMS CHECKED. FUEL AND ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS CHECKER DETAILS ON FILE AT THIS FACILITY UNDER W/O 9788 OF THE ATTHIS FACILITY UNDER W/O 9788	INSPECTION MAN
			DATE 3-20-9/ TACH TIME 3696 I CERTIFY THIS TIME. C/W AD 83-1-1- AIRCRAFT HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE BY INSPECTION OF CA WITH A 100 HR. INSPECTION AND WAS DETERMINED TO BE IN ACC. PAR. (22) FOR IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION.	ABIN HEAT SHROOD
			SIGNATURE / Sauling NEW TIRES, BRANC DI. Vincennes University Commercial Repair Station FAA Repair Station 319 6	

	MAINTENANCE RECORD						
DATE	TOTAL 1 IN SERV		DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED)	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE		
19	HOURS	10ths			& NUMBER		
4/1/91		TACH,	3746 YOU AD 83-14-64 ON CABING FOUND OK. AT THIS TIME UNDER	HEAT SHEOUD AS	PAR. (22)		
	·			VINCE	MES UNIVERSITY		
				O MMER	CHAL REPAIR STATION		
			OO INSPECTION COMPLETED. AIRFRAME INTERIOR AND	ra it	PAIR STATION 210.8		
40-	Jel ter	ع هذ	XTERIOR STRUCTURE CHECKED. FLIGHT CONTROLS AND VSTEMS CHECKED FILE AND ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS CHECKED	//læi	de B. Spendley		
	196	C	ETAILS ON FILE AT THIS FACILITY UNDER W/09528	CIN AID 87-28-0	3 Ra Ateal		
3		Ç	ATE 4-18-91 TACH TIME 3796 CERTIFY THIS	9-24-90 Byla	p ince Por (A)		
	·	4	HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE	Found okal thy	time next Ins		
		V	N AIRWORTHY CONDITION. AND WAS DETERMINED TO SERVICE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PR	Due of total in	k 4 3896		
and the second			Λ	C/WAD 83-14-0	4 By Inspil Head		
			IGNATURE Coartney mueu	Showed ace to por	(aa) Found ok		
			/incennes University Commercial Repair Station	at this time ve	I Ires due of		
	,		FAA Repair Station 3196	total tim of 384	6		
	I	I					

DATE	TOTAL T IN SERV		DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
19	nouns	10015		
4/251	tach	384	6 C/W AID83-14-04 By Insp of Head Shound Acc to PACE at this, time. Rept Insp Due at to lat the of 389 KINCEN COMMERC	IAL REPAIR STATION
totac	, SYST	RIOR ST EMS CH	RUCTURE CHECKED. FLIGHT CONTROLS AND ECKED. FUEL AND ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS CHECKED. FUEL AND ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS CHECKED.	ey museu
384	DETA	ILS ON	By Insp. inacundance we	
	DATE	5-6	191 TACH TIME 3896 I CERTIFY THIS Found OKal shis time. IN	ed Insp Due
nico e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	auc	well	HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE to the 3996. C/W A	D83-14-04
		WORTH	INSPECTION AND WAS DETERMINED TO DE DAted 7-20-83. By In CONDITION. Should act to Par. Ca.	
ALL CALLES	1	URE_	ourtney myers at this time next I	nes Due al
10	Vince	nnes	University Commercial Repair Station to tel time of 3946	
O NATIONAL SALES AND SALES			FAA Repair Station 319-6	,

MAINTENANCE RECORD DATE TOTAL TIME AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER IN SERVICE DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED **HOURS** 10ths C/W AD 83-14-04 DATED 7-20-83 BY INSPECTION OF HEAT SHROUD 5-28-91 19CH, 3946 ACC. TO DAR. (Q.2) FOUND ON AT THIS TIME NEXT INSP. DUE AT T.T. 3996. WORK PERFORMED UNDER WOOD 9873. VINCENNES UNIVERSITY COMMERCIAL REPAIR STATION FAA REPAR STATION 319.6 INSPECTION COMPLETED. AIRFRAME INTERIOR AS O XTERIOR STRUCTURE CHECKED. FLIGHT CONTROLS AND SYSTEMS CHECKED. FUEL AND ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS CHECKES. C/WAID 97-2003 Dated 9-24-90 DETAILS ON FILE AT THIS FACILITY UNDER W/O 9905 13y Inspol Sent truck acto Por (A). Found of at this time. next Insp. Due to lot line of 4096 DATE 6-28-91 TACH TIME 3996 I CERTIFY THIS HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE C/WAID 83-14-04 Dated 7-20-83 WITH A 100 INSPECTION AND WAS DETERMINED TO Ex IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION. By Snip of Heat Shrows outo SIGNATURE (Surface Museus PAU(a2) Found oK at stay line Vincennes University Commercial Repair Station Next Insp Due of lotal line of 4046 FAA Repair Station 3196

MAINTENANCE RECORD

AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE,

DATE

TOTAL TIME

	IN SERVICE		DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	CERTIFICATE TYPE	
19	HOURS	10ths		& NUMBER	
8/27/91	TAC	4.40	46 C/W AO 83-14-04 DATED 7-20-83 BY INSPECTION OF HER ACC. TO PAR. (A2) FOUND OX. AT THIS TIME NEXT INSP. WORK PERFORMED UNDER W/6 99 40. VINCEN	DUE AT TJ. 4096 NES UNIVERSI TY	
			COMMERC	IAL REPAIR STATION AIR STATION 319-6	
			1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		
		on in H	日本中 - Angle Ang		
			P	ya Nari	
		J			

			MAINTENANCE RECORD	
DATE 19	TOTAL T IN SERV	TIME VICE 10ths	DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
Jota tim	el ,	DATE /	INSPECTION COMPLETED. AIRFRAME INTERIOR R STRUCTURE CHECKED. FLIGHT CONTROLS AND S CHECKED. FUEL AND ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS CHECKED ON FILE AT THIS FACILITY UNDER W/O 10064 (-22-91 TACH TIME 4096 I CERTIFY THIS HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE ADDRUG LINE FOLLOW OF SEAS THE FOLLOW OF SEAS TOWN OF SEAS	2 Date 29-24-90
		SIGNATI	VORTHY CONDITION. IRE Courtney by ero Ines University Commercial Repair Station at latal time of 4 C/WA/D 83-44-04 By Inspol Heal Sh	Paled 7-20-83
		19 ₀)	ACE ELT BATTERY BY: Smtall new EC+ Ralley Repla	dil on File moles
	268	12	Sep 93	
			MAINTENANCE RECORD	
DATE 19	TOTAL I		DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
12/7/91	TACH	. 414	FAA	OF HEAT SHROUD USP, DUE 14T 4196 HE, ENNES UNIVERSITY ENCIAL REPAIR STATION REPAIR STATION 319-6 Part & Spendley
		E .6	EXTRING SUBSCRIPT CONCOUNT OF A CONTRACT NAME OF A	
	1 7 5			Tall to staff

			MAINTENANCE RECORD		
DATE	TOTAL 1		DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED		AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
19	HOURS	10ths			& MUMBER
			IDO HR INSPECTION COMPLETED. AIRFRAME INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR STRUCTURE CHECKED. FLIGHT CONTROLS AND SYSTEMS CHECKED. FUEL AND ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS CHECKES.	0/W AD 87-20-03 BY INSP. OF SEAT T FOUND OK AT THIS	PATER 9-24-90 RACK ACC TO PAR(B) TIME NEXT INSP,
T	OTALM	E	DATE 12-17-19) TACH TIME 4196 CERTIES THIS	AT TOTAL TIME OF BY DATED 7-20-8: BE HEAT SHOURD A FOUND OK AT THIS	BY INSPECTION
	4196		WITH A 100 INSPECTION AND WAS DETERMINED TO BE IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION. SIGNATURE NIME (LEAST OF STREET O	DUE AT 4246 4RS.	
000000000000000000000000000000000000000			Whitehmes University Commercial Repair Station SIH1 AHINGO FAA Repair Station 319 3		
			£		1
					*)
Market Commencer					6
NO CONTRACTOR CONTRACT			MAINTENANCE RECORD		
DATE	TOTAL 1 IN SERV		DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER	

		г	2233111 1311 31 1112 113 1111 2111 2111	& NUMBER
19	HOURS	10ths		
1/17/92	TAC	H 13	1246 C/W AD 83-14-04 DATED 7-20-83 BY INSPECTION ACC. TO PAR (\$\overline{a2}) FOUND OK. AT THIS TIME NEXT INSP. DUE WORK PERFORMED UNDER W/o# 10140.	OF HEAT SHOURD AT 4296 HRS,
			COMMER	INES UNIVERSITY CIAL REPAIR STATION PAIR STATION MM2R0361
AND THE PARTY OF T				
The state of the s			;	No. of the second

	TOTAL	71115	MAINTENANCE RECORD	
19	TOTAL IN SER HOURS		DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
	TOTAL 7 4290		DATE 2-20-92 HACH TIME 4270 DERVIEW THIS Of AO 87-20-03 AURCRAFT HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE	DATEO 9-24-96
			IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION.	AT THIS TIME NEXT
			Vincennes University Commovial Density Of HEAT SHROUD AS	-20-83 By INSP.
			FAA Repair Station 319 6. DUE AT 4346 HRS.	TIME NEXT INSP.
			EXTERIOR STRUCTURE CHECKED. FLIGHT CONTROLS AND	3.
			SYSTEMS CHECKED. FUEL AND ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS CHECKED. DETAILS ON FILE AT THIS FACILITY UNDER W/O/16/69	

JATE	I TOTAL IN SER			
9	HOURS	10ths	DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
27-92	TA	CH,	4326 REMOVED OLD TURN COORD. SIN 856053 & INSTALL TURN & SLIP SIN 804-80 SEE MAINT. TAG IN REAR OF THIS ON FILE AT THIS FACILITY UNDER W/6 #10190, VINCENNES COMMERCIAL	
			FAA REPAIR	STATION NM2RO36L Spradling
-3-	92 1		1. 4346 C/W AO 83-14-04 DATED 7-20-83 BY INSPECT SHROUD IN ACC. TO PAR. (6.2) FOUND O.K. AT THIS TIME DUE AT 4396 HRS, DETAILS ON FILE AT THIS FORM	
		,	DUE AT 4396 HRS, DETAILS ON FILE AT THIS FACILITY UND VINCENNES UN COMMERCIAL REPA	IIVERSITY IR STATION

							ARR		
DATE	TOTAL TI IN SERVI	ME		Ron	Collin	ns Avi	ation Elec		THE THEFT
19	HOURS	10ths	AP	6103 F PX E	lightline	Drive	ation Elec Evansville, India Egional Airport	tronics	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE
			L) A						& NUMBER
			PAJ	RA B C/W	SER	VICEA	RIE DA	RAN WITH	
0			Na	me	ALTI	METER	DLE PART	RAN WITH PN D(20-12-T SN SOG 13-2 TO 20 K FT.	
			Мо	del593	49-1		Part N	10 20 K FT.	
			Cus	tomer VIN	Estale		Ser	ial 3617-	
				TELED TO	: 20	K FT.	W. C	0.92-54-	
			By_	ano	1 2	Or	Date _	3-9-97	
					60	My	DateInsp. By (2 Salt	Artis of most to be and
			#2 Dat	8000				1000	anamari.
			FAAR	10000			45000		
				12000		0 -	50000		
				TESTEROL	LINS A	VIATION	DATE: 3-9-9		
			- ¢	- ILO D	Y: 0	7 B	DATE: TRONIC		
							3-9-7	2	1
						8			
		6				-			
						6			
					RVICE LE	TTER COI	MPLIANCE RECO	RD	
S.L.	DATE OF			L TIME IN ERVICE	TYPE :	S.L. (X)	NEXT COMPLIANCE	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE,	
NUMBER	COMPLIA	NCE	AIRFRAME	COMPONENT	ONE-TIME	RECURRING	DUE-DATE/ HOURS/OTHER	CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER	REMARKS
						100			
AL TIM	EXTERIOR	INSP	CTION COM	PLETED. AIRF	AME INTE	RIOR AND	0/1000		I
396	SYSTEMS	CHEC	KED FIIFI A	NO ELECTRICAL	CONTROL	SAND	OF SEAT TRA	0-03 DATED 9-2 CKS ACC. TO PAR.	4-90 BY MSP.
	0 = 1711 = 0	OIV	ILL AT IN	S PACILITY UN	DER W/Q	10216	11112 /1116 W	EXI INSP, DUE AT	TOTAL THE INIG.
	DATE 3	1-20	-92 TA	CH TIME 43	6 CE	RTIFY THIS	900 40 85-19	-04 DAIEO 7-20-	3 BY INSP. DE
					ED IN AC	CORDANSE	AT THIS TIME	ACC TO PAR (a)	AT 444CHRS
		0111111	COMPILITION	V.	DETERMIN	ED TO BE	332 2-	Maria and American	
×	SIGNATUR	RE	Church	& Spendle	7	DEBLIKA LE	d Sy		
- 3.	Vincenn	ies L	niversity	Commercia	Repair	Station		a come will	
		1	AA Repa	ir Station	VM2RO	364	(a eV Po		2 2 2
7-92	TACH	375	Willels Dir	CHOILED VA					
	TO PRI	2,6	2) Found	W AD 83-	74-04	DATED	7-20-83 84	INSP. OF HEAT.	SAROUD ACC.
	FILE AT	- 741	S FACIL	ITY DOVOER	W/A #	DZ41	XT INSPECTION	QUE AT 4496 HOS	DETAILS
					10 1	02/60	3	COMMERCIAL REPAIR	FIGURE
				1	(E.CAL)	The surface	With the second	FAA REPAIR STATION	NM2RO36L
			The same of the last of the la					Claude B. Sp	radling

SERVICE LETTER COMPLIANCE RECORD

200								
S.L.	DATE OF	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE		TYPE	S.L. (X)	NEXT COMPLIANCE DUE-DATE/	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE	REMARKS
NUMBER	COMPLIANCE	AIRFRAME	COMPONENT	ONE-TIME	RECURRING	HOURS/OTHER	& NUMBER	
TOTAL TIL	EXTERIOR	STRUCTURE	COMPLETED. A	GHT CON	TROLS AND	WEPFCTION	7-20-03 DATEO Y OF SEAT TRACKS	
4496	DETAILS	ON FILE AT	THIS FACILITY	UNDER	W/0 1027	3 DUE AT TOT	AT THIS TIME NESS AL TIME 4596 HRS. -14-04 DATED 7-	T INSPECTION
	WITH A	RAFT 06 HR INSP	TACH TIME HAS BEEN INS ECTION AND	PECTED 1	N ACCORDA	INIS OF HEAT SA	ROUP ACC. TO PAR.	(2) FOUND OK
	SIGNATUR	lla	sity Comme	adling				
	1975 - 19	EAA	Repair Statio	Da NOL	7 8 036L		,	
5-1-92							SP INSPECTION O	
	0 F 4\$ 46 H	es, Wo	RK PERFO	RMED	UNNER	COMMERCIA	ES UNIVERSITY L REPAIR STATION	
						FAA REPA Cloude B	R STATION NIMAROS	
						9		

SERVICE LETTER COMPLIANCE RECORD

	T								
S.L.	DATE OF	1	L TIME IN ERVICE	TYPE	S.L. (X)	NEXT COMPLIANCE DUE-DATE/	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE	REMARKS	
NUMBER	COMPLIANCE	AIRFRAME	COMPONENT	ONE-TIME	RECURRING	HOURS/OTHER	& NUMBER		
	100 INSPE	CTION COM	PLETED. AIRFR	AME INTE	RIOR AND	C/W AID 87-20	-03 Patel 9-24	90 By Insp	
			CKED. FLIGHT			of Sent Trace	Is acc to Day (A)	found of at	
		5. 4. 2011	ND ELECTRICAL	4 3 4 3 .	1 Mm 100	the time , n	ed Supp Que +	stal live of	
total trad	DETAILS ON P		S FACILITY UN			4696. C/W.	410 83-14-04 Dr.	7-70-8-7	
4596			H TIME 45			Bu Souso of H	ed Shroud acet	1 Day (A2) -	
	average		BEEN INSPECT			OK axtorus	the ned Insp	Due at road	
	WITH A 200	INSPECTI	ON AND WAS	DETERMI	NED TO BE	total time o			
	IN AIRWORTH	r conditio	Ν			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			
	SIGNATURE G	ourtre	Myens)					
	Vincennes	University	Commercia	l Repai	Station	:			
		FAA Rep	air Station	Nm2	20 3GL				
						,	1		
					1				
		1.4	r Arest.		. *				
6-22-9	2 TACH.	4646	C/W AD 8	3-14-0	04 DATA	ED 7-20-83	BY INSPECTION 6	F MEAT	
	SHRO	10 Ace	TO PAR	(A2)	FOUND	AT THIS TIME	EN NEXT INSPECTI	ON OUE AT	
			2.44 (1.00)						
	TOTAL	TIME O	E 4696 A	RS. W	ORK PE	RFORMED UN	WINCENNES U	NIVERSITY	
							COMMERCIAL REP	AIR STATION	
						filand !!	FAA REPAIR STA	TION NM2RO36L	
				period of the expension of the contract of					

SERVICE LETTER COMPLIANCE RECORD

			SER	IVICE LE	ETTER CO	MPLIANCE RECOI	RD	
S.L.	DATE OF		TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE		S.L. (X)	NEXT COMPLIANCE DUE-DATE/	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE	REMARKS
NUMBER	COMPLIANCE	AIRFRAME	COMPONENT	ONE-TIME RECURRING		HOURS/OTHER	& NUMBER	
TOTAL TI 4696	YOTEMS (DETAILS (DATE	STRUCTURE CHECKED. FU ON FILE AT	COMPLETED. A CHECKED. FLI LEL AND ELECTR THIS FACILITY TACH TIME	IGHT CON ICAL SYST UNDER	TROLS AND TEMS CHECK W/O 1633	ED. INSPECTION 5 FOUND OK 5 DUE AT TO	-20-63 DATED S OF SEAT TRACK AT THIS TIME, N THE TIME 4796, G -93 134 INSPECTI	S ACC, TO PARIS EXT INSPECTION W A O \$3-14-04 IN OF HEAT
611-part 477-6	AIR	CRAFT	HAS BEEN IN	SPECTED	IN ACCORT	ANE SHROUD A	CC. TO PAR. (AZ) FO	UND OK AT
O. LUIS AND LEAGUE	WITH A	100HR.INS	SPECTION AND	WAS DET	IERMINED 7	O DITHIS TIME	NEXT INSPECTION	V DUE AT
	IN AIRW IGNATU	ORTHY CON	POITION.	allig		TOTAL TI	ME 4746 HRS, NE MAIN GEAR.	ł
	Vincen		ersity Cómm Repair Stat		ye Si. Im a Rog	6 C		
	· Ĭ	\$						
						,	4	,
	C				C)

SERVICE LETTER COMPLIANCE RECORD

									
S.L.	DATE OF		AL TIME IN ERVICE	TYPE	S.L. (X)	NEXT COMPLIANCE DUE-DATE/	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE	REMARKS	
NUMBER	COMPLIANCE	AIRFRAME	AIRFRAME COMPONENT ONE-TIM		RECURRING	HOURS/OTHER	& NUMBER	HEMITINO	
9/14/92	TACH.	4746 H	185. C/W	AD 83	-14-04	DATED 7-20-	83 BY INSPECTION	OF HEAT	
1 1/72		SHROUD	ACC. TO P	PAR. (A.2)	FOUND	O.M. AT THIS	TIME, NEXT INSP	EETION DUE	
		AT 479	6 HRS, TOTA	12 TIME	. WORK	PERFORMED UNG	EN W/6 10384.	!	
	1	1	,	11			VINCENNES	UNIVERSITY	
	-	1		. '	1		COMMERCIAL R	FPAIR CTATION	
				!			FAA REPAIR S	TATION NM2RO36L	
	ion incl	ECTION CO	MOLETED AIDE	DAME IN	EDIOD ALIC		Mande B.	and with a real	
4441	IN EVIEDIOD OF	EUIIUN UUI	MPLETED. AIRF	KAME IN	EKINK WUN		i cum - i	and the same of th	
	EXTERIOR ST	KUUTUKE U	ALUKEU. PLILIT	COMIKO	LS AND	nt.		-	
4796			AND ELECTRICA			CHW AID 8	7-20-03 Dates	9-24-90134	
	1 1	1 1	HIS FACILITY U	1 '1		Inspection of	7-20-03 Dated sed tack acuto tind new Insp Du	Pay (A) Jours	
	DATE 10-9-	192 1	CH TIME 47	94 1 C	TOTICE TOTAL	O Kat thu	and one gra	pat total time	
	an of	HAS	BEEN INSPEC	FED IN B	MILL INI	6 75 76	CIWAD 83-14-04	Dated 7-20-83	
	WITH & J.	INCOLOT	NEE SELVING	PER IIA DI	POULDHINGE	By Inspof	Heal Shround acet	Pan (42) In 0	
i	UTGOMIGIA MI	AC INSTEUIR	ON AND WAS	DEIFKWI	NED TO BE	or and the	Head Shround acert is tend next Imp	Due of your	
i [IN AIRWORTH	COMPILION	N.	1				1076	
	IGNATURE _	ourtre	1 mus						
1									
1		Sill Act 211A	Commercia	al Kebair	[Same	L.		· .	
	 	FAA Rep	air Station	Wmat	R036				
	1	1	AN MARINI	1	1 1				
1	1	1	1	1					
1	, ,	1	1	1	ı l		ı	3	

SERVICE LETTER COMPLIANCE RECORD

	The state of the s											
S.L.	DATE OF	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE		TYPE	S.L. (X)	NEXT COMPLIANCE DUE-DATE/	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE	REMARKS				
NUMBER	COMPLIANCE	AIRFRAME	COMPONENT ONE-TIME RECURRING		HOURS/OTHER	& NUMBER	TILIMANNO					
1/17/92		4846					BY INSPECTION					
		ACLITO TOTAL TI	PAR(AZ) ME. WORK	FOUND PREFO	OK. AT	THIS TIME, A	EXT INSPECTION	OUT AT 4896 HRS.				
	-				W		MOITATS SIAG	COMMERCIAL RE COMMERCIAL RE VINCENNES (
	ing service (see 1987).				Substitute of the second of th		Marke 15 ,	Jeodley				
				1993	• .							
total	EXTERIOR S	TRUCTURE	OMPLETED. AIR CHECKED. FLIG LAND ELECTRIC	IT CONTR	OLS AND	OF SEAT TR	ACKS ACE, TO PAR.	A) FOUND O.K.				
X GO	DETAILS ON	FILE AT	HIS FACILITY ACH TIME 子	JNDER W	/0 <u>/048</u> 5 Certify 11	TIME 4996 TIS BY INSPECT	ME. NEXT INSPECTION HRS. C/W AD 83-19 DON OF HEAT SHE	+-04 DATED 7-20-83				
<u> </u>			S BEEN INSP				OK. AT THIS TIME,	NEXT INSPECTION				
	WITH A 72	<u>10 4e</u> INSPEC THY CONDI	TION AND W	is deter	MINED TO	BE DUE AT 4:	YL HES, TOTAL TIM	E. WORK PREFORMED				
	GNATURE	- Haw	6 8 da	le)	<u> </u>	/		ĭ				
	'incenne	s Univers	ity Commerc	ial Reg	air Statu	u n		`				
			pair Station					* :				
			-									

AIRWORTHINESS DIRECTIVE COMPLIANCE RECORD

A.D. NIIMBER					Γ		T		<u>-</u>
A.D. NUMBER AND AMENDMENT NO.	METHOD OF	DATE OF	TOTAL TIME	IN SERVICE		A.D. (X)	NEXT COMPLIANCE	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE,	REMARKS
	COMPLIANCE	COMPLIANCE	AIRFRAME	COMPONENT	ONE- TIME	RE- CURRING	DUE-DATE/ HOURS/OTHER	CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER	_
1-19-93	ТАСИ, 4	946 0	W AD8:	3-14-04	DAT	E0 7	-20-83 8	Y INSPECTION	OF HEAT
	SHROUD IN	sec. To	PAR. AZ) FOUND	OM	AT	HIS TIME,	Y INSPECTION NEXT INSPECT	ON DUE
	AT 4996 A	HRS. TOTA	C TIME.	WORK P.	ERFOI	マベモロ	unner u	16 #10514	
				·			-	MINGENNES UNIT	KERSITY
			-					Markaniai repair	STATION
								Maude B. Sprace	NMRRO36L
								Maude D. Spract	tenz
·									
									-
									· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
				j		i			
D4.									
-									
							Ŷ.	No.	
		ļ				į			
		<u></u>							